8

HENRY ROWSELL, TREASURER, IN ACCOUNT

Dr.
RecEe1pTs,

To Balance from 1876 .. .oveeeeeneioennccaneas $4318
¢ Grant from Ontario Government ............ 2900
¢ Grant from City Corporation ........ ... ... 4000
¢ Subscriptions and Donations ................ 3157
TR O FRONEIY o« s svussassnsipnssngingss 122
¢ Interest on Investments .................... 713
¢ Interest allowed by Bank .........c......... 72
¢ Payments by Inmates . ..........coccena.... 466
¢ Coal sold at half-price. ..covivevivnnnnnnnnns 15

—————

$16,426 83

68
00
00
9
50
13
55
02
00

5

WITH

By Bre
“ Me
“oGr
“ Mi
‘" I“ul
“ Dp
“ So
¢ Sal
“ Pr
114 BO
“ Me
“ Fi
6 CO
 Ca

Ex:
found

Janua



