Dr. HENRY ROWSELL, TREASURER, IN ACCOUNT

RECEIPTS.

To	Balance from 1876\$4318	68
66	Grant from Ontario Government 2900	00
"	Grant from City Corporation 4000	00
66	Subscriptions and Donations 3157	95
66	Rents of Property	50
66	Interest on Investments 773	13
46	Interest allowed by Bank 72	55
66	Payments by Inmates 466	02
66	Coal sold at half-price	00

\$16,426 83

WITH

By Bre

" Gr

" Mi

" Fu

" Dr

" So:

" Sal

" Pr

" Me

" Fin

" Co

" Ga

" Bu

" Н

" Co

" Fr

" St

" Se

Exa found Janua